Primary SRS 2025

All
All

Art

Art

Literacy

Numeracy

Friday, 12 December 2025

Digital Subscriptions
Learning Resources and

Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Seesaw for Schools

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher
prepared materials

Consumables - paint(all
colours), glue, craft glue,
brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft
pastels, clay, art aprons, art
paper, coloured cardboard
including black and white (A4
and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4
and A3)

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Reading Eggs

Mathseeds

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$32.75

$5.00

$70.00

$6.00

$29.98

$29.98
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All
All

All

All
All

All
All
All

All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Numeracy

Science

Friday, 12 December 2025

$165.98

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Texts and Books

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher
prepared materials

Studymate A3 Mesh Pencil Case
Clear

Kadink Double-sided
Whiteboard 35x25cm (No
frame, wooden base)

2 x J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap
Document Wallet White

Keji A4 MDF Clipboard

2 x Studymate 330x240
Premium Writer Story Book
18mm 64 Page

3 x Keji A4 55gsm 24mm Ruled
Exercise Book Year 1 QLD 48
Page

4 x Studymate 240 x 331
Megamonster Scrapbook 64
Pages

Seesaw for Schools

Writer Premium 330 x 240mm
Story Book 24mm Ruled 64 Page

Consumables - paint(all
colours), glue, craft glue,
brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft
pastels, clay, art aprons, art
paper, coloured cardboard
including black and white (A4
and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4
and A3)

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Reading Eggs

Mathseeds

Materials and consumables

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$5.00

$8.47

$8.98

$5.00

$2.75

$4.30

$2.82

$7.00

$32.75

$2.95

$10.00

$6.00

$29.98

$29.98

$10.00

Page 2 of 7



All

Art

Art

Literacy
Numeracy

Science

Friday, 12 December 2025

$90.96

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher
prepared materials

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all
colours), glue, craft glue,
brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft
pastels, clay, art aprons, art
paper, coloured cardboard
including black and white (A4
and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4
and A3)

Reading Eggs

Mathseeds

Materials and consumables

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$5.00

$6.00

$10.00

$29.98

$29.98

$10.00
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Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science

Friday, 12 December 2025

$58.66

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Consumables - paint(all
colours), glue, craft glue,
brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft
pastels, clay, art aprons, art
paper, coloured cardboard
including black and white (A4
and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4
and A3)

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Literacy Planet

Spelling Resources

Matific

Materials and consumables

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Used

Used

$10.00

$6.00

$19.66

$4.00

$9.00

$10.00
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All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science / STEM

Friday, 12 December 2025

$78.66

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Delightex EduPro with add on

Consumables - paint(all
colours), glue, craft glue,
brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft
pastels, clay, art aprons, art
paper, coloured cardboard
including black and white (A4
and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4
and A3)

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Literacy Planet

Spelling Resources

Matific

Materials and consumables (e.g.
paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop
sticks, paper cups, styrofoam
cups, string, sticky tape, etc)

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$12.50

$16.50

$6.00

$19.66

$5.00

$9.00

$10.00
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All

Art

Art

Italian
Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science / STEM

Friday, 12 December 2025

$72.41

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Delightex EduPro with add on

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all
colours), glue, craft glue,
brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft
pastels, clay, art aprons, art
paper, coloured cardboard
including black and white (A4
and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4
and A3)

Liguascope - digital text

Spelling Resources

Literacy Planet

Matific

Materials and consumables (e.g.
paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop
sticks, paper cups, styrofoam
cups, string, sticky tape, etc)

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$12.50

$6.00

$10.00

$1.25

$4.00

$19.66

$9.00

$10.00
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All

Art

Art

Italian
Literacy
Numeracy

Science / STEM

Friday, 12 December 2025

$83.41

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Delightex EduPro with add on Used

Art supplies for extra curricular Used
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all Used
colours), glue, craft glue,

brushes (thick and thin), oil

pastels, water colours, soft

pastels, clay, art aprons, art

paper, coloured cardboard

including black and white (A4

and A3), coloured paper

including black and white (A4

and A3)

Linguascope - digital text Used
Literacy Planet Used
Matific Used
Materials and consumables (e.g. Used

paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop
sticks, paper cups, styrofoam
cups, string, sticky tape, etc)

$12.50

$6.00

$15.00

$1.25

$19.66

$9.00

$20.00
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