## Primary SRS 2025

	4470.74			
Prep	\$173.71			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw for Schools	Used	\$32.75
All	Learning Resources and Consumables	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$70.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.98
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Mathseeds	Used	\$29.98

Year 1	\$165.98			
All	Learning Resources and Consumables	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
All	Texts and Books	Studymate A3 Mesh Pencil Case Clear	Used	\$8.47
All	Texts and Books	Kadink Double-sided Whiteboard 35x25cm (No frame, wooden base)	Used	\$8.98
All	Texts and Books	2 x J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet White	Used	\$5.00
All	Texts and Books	Keji A4 MDF Clipboard	Used	\$2.75
All	Texts and Books	2 x Studymate 330x240 Premium Writer Story Book 18mm 64 Page	Used	\$4.30
All	Texts and Books	3 x Keji A4 55gsm 24mm Ruled Exercise Book Year 1 QLD 48 Page	Used	\$2.82
All	Texts and Books	4 x Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages	Used	\$7.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw for Schools	Used	\$32.75
All	Texts and Books	Writer Premium 330 x 240mm Story Book 24mm Ruled 64 Page	Used	\$2.95
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.98
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Mathseeds	Used	\$29.98
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Friday, 12 December 2025

Year 2	\$90.96			
All	Learning Resources and Consumables	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.98
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Mathseeds	Used	\$29.98
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 3	\$58.66			
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$19.66
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Hired	\$4.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Matific	Used	\$9.00
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 4	\$78.66			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Delightex EduPro with add on	Used	\$12.50
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$16.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$19.66
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Used	\$5.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Matific	Used	\$9.00
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$10.00

Year 5	\$72.41			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Delightex EduPro with add on	Used	\$12.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Italian	Digital Subscriptions	Liguascope - digital text	Used	\$1.25
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Used	\$4.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$19.66
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Matific	Used	\$9.00
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$10.00

Friday, 12 December 2025

Year 6	\$83.41			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Delightex EduPro with add on	Used	\$12.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$15.00
Italian	Digital Subscriptions	Linguascope - digital text	Used	\$1.25
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$19.66
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Matific	Used	\$9.00
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$20.00